
Wrentham Recreation 
Flag Football 2025 

Season Dates 
 

Wednesday, September 3 – practice session for all teams 

Saturday, September 6 – practice session for all teams 

Wednesday, September 10 – GAMES 

Saturday, September 13 – GAMES 

Wednesday, September 17 – GAMES 

Saturday, September 20 – GAMES 

Wednesday, September 24 – GAMES 

Saturday, September 27 – GAMES 

Wednesday, October 1 – GAMES 

Saturday, October 4 – NO GAMES – FIELDS NOT AVAILABLE  

Wednesday, October 8 – GAMES 

Saturday, October 11 – GAMES 

Wednesday, October 15 – GAMES 

Saturday, October 18 – NO GAMES – FIELDS NOT AVAILABLE  

Wednesday, October 22 – Make-up date 

Saturday, October 25 - Make-up date 


